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Allergen Information Menu:  WATEREDGE SNACKS Date Updated: 01/ 04 / 25
This table contains the food and drink items we sell that contain cllergens; please select Active or May to indicate the allergen(s) present.
Allergens: ‘A’ - Active Ingredient ‘M’ - May Contain (from label of ingredient)
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OLIVES A, [ A i NJA A, MiA NiA A, MiA NiA MUA A, MiA
MIXED SMOKED ALMOMNDS A, [ A i NJA A, MiA NiA A, i Active ALMONDS MUA A, MiA
STOME SOURDOUGH Acti A, MIA WA Acti A NIA WA A A WA A, A MIA
A, [ A i NJA A, MiA NiA A, MiA NiA MUA A, MiA
A, [ A i NJA A, MiA NiA A, MiA NiA MUA A, MiA
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A, [ A i NJA A, MiA NiA A, MiA NiA MUA A, MiA

@5hield Safety. For further details please call 020 3740 3744 or visit shieldsafety.co.uk. Unautharised reproduction of this form is strictly forbidden.
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A"ergen Informat|0n Menu: WATEREDGE SIDE DISHES Date Updated: [
This table contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select Active or May to indicate the allergen(s) present.
Allergens: ‘A’ - Active Ingredient  'M' - May Contain (from label of ingredient)
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SEASONAL GREENS MIA A MIA WA Acti A MiA MNiA MIA MiA NiA A A MiA
TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS May| i MIA HiA MNiA A MiA MNiA MIA MiA NiA A A MiA
CHILLI CHIPS May| + MIA MiA NiA Actid = A MiA A A MiA M MIA (Y MiA
NEW POTADTES MiA MIA A NiA Actid = A MiA A A MiA M MIA A NiA
COCONUT RICE MIA IiA MIA WA MNiA A MiA NiA MIA MiA NiA 1Y A MiA
ONION RINGS Acti IiA MIA WA MNiA A MiA NiA MIA MiA NiA 1Y A M
[N i, MIA WA MNiA A MiA NiA A MiA NiA A, A M
A i MIA HiA MNiA A MiA MNiA MIA MiA NiA A A MiA

@5hield Safety. For further details please call 020 3740 3744 or visit shieldsafety.co.uk. Unauthorised reproduction of this form is strictly forbidden.



A“ergen Information Menu: WATEREDGE LUNGH SANDWICHES Date Updated: 01 / 04 / 25

This table contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select Active or May to indicate the allergen(s) present.

Allergens: ‘A’ - Active Ingredient "M’ - May Contain (from label of ingredient)
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E-D = = in g o R E
o a - 2
(ad w
€gQ mayonaise open sandwich  Actid | wheat NA | =] MNA May Ni& Actid = | Actiy | Actig =] NA MIA NiA N/A MNIA MNiA
coronation chicken Actiy = | wheat, rye, barley Acti] w | BIA MIA I Acti w | Actid | Actid w | MIA MIA MIA A, PIA M
mature cheddar Actiy * | wheal, rye barley Actid = | MNA MIA Actid = MA Actiy | Actig ™| MNA MIA NiA N/A MNIA MNiA
smoked salmon Actid = | wheat.rye barley Actid = | NIA MiA Actid = | MIA Actid = | Actid = | MNA MiA, MiA MiA T Mi&
— — — a— —
gammon ham Actiy = | wheat,rye barley Actid w | NA MIA Wi Acti Actig = | Actid =] MA MiA HIA A, PIA M
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©5hield Safety. For further details pleaze call 020 3740 3744 or visit shieldsafety.co.uk. Unouthaorised reproduction of this form is strictly forbidden.
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AI I erg en |nf0rmc|t| on Menu: WATEREDGE LUNCH STARTER Date Updated: [
This table contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select Active or May to indicate the allergenis) present.
Allergens: ‘A’ - Active Ingredient "M’ - May Contain (from label of ingredient)
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SOUP OF THE DAY Actid = | wheat MIA MIA Actif = hia MIA iR N MIA i NIA A NI NiA
HOT SMOKED MACKERL Actiy | WHEAT/BARLEY M, MiA May| * || Acti A ] Acti MIA BiA M, A MiA
COURGETTE CANELLOMI MR MIA MIA Acti = nia MIA iR N MIA i NIA A NI NiA
DUCK & PORK PATE i wheat A MIA Actid w | Actid = | ra i May|=]| ra MR May A NI NiA
GRILLED SCALLOPS M, ' MIA Actid w | Acti =] nA MiA May| =] WA A NIA A MIA Aci
PIA A MIA A hA, MIA MiA NIA MIA B NfA A MIA HiA
MR A MIA NiA MIA, MIA MIA NIA MIA MIA NIA MIA NI N/A
PR A MIA iR MR, MIA MIA NI MIA i NIA MIA MR NiA

©5hield Safety. For further details please call 020 3740 3744 or visit shieldsafety.couk. Unauthorised reproduction of this form is strictly forbidden.



AI I erg en Information Menu: WATER EDGE LUNCH MAINS Date Updated: [

This table contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select Active or May to indicate the allergen(s) present.

Allergens: ‘A - Active Ingredient "M’ - May Contain (from label of ingredient)
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COMFIT PORK BELLY i WHEAT i A Actiy w | Actid =] MIA Actid w | Actid = | MA MiA NiA A A MiA
CATCH OF DAY A [ A Actid * || Actid = MA Actiy = May| =] MNA MiA NiA A i MiA
TURMERIC CAULIFLOWER Actiy * | WHEAT [ A Actiy ™ NA A MiA Actid | MNA May May almonds/cashews A A MiA
FISH AND CHIPS Actid = | WHEAT/BARLEY LY MIA MiA Mi& Actig w | NA Actid = | MNA MiA NiA A i MiA
L L e
112G FILLET STEAK Acti| »| BARLEY wa A Acidw| aci| | Aci|w| Acidw| May|w] nA  wa  wa MA  NA NIA
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©5hield Safety. For further details please call 020 3740 3744 or visit shieldsafety.co.uk. Unautharised reproduction of this form is strictly forbidden.




A"ergen Information Menu: DESSERT WATEEDGE LUNCH Date Updated: 1 / 04 / 25

This table contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select Active or May to indicate the allergen(s) present.

Allergens: ‘A’ - Active Ingredient "M’ - May Contain (from label of ingredient)
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VANILLA PAMNNA COTTA M, May| » || MA May| = | May| | May]| | May| =] May| ]| May|*]| May|~ Mivall PECANS A, MIA MiA
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE Acti * | wheat Actid = | MA May| * || Actd *| actid = | Actid = | May|*| May|*] May|*| May |*| ALL NUTS M, MIA MiA
LEMON MERINGUE TART Actid * | wheat barley Actid *| MA May| | Actid *| Actid =] May| =] May| ™| NA MiA MNA |* A A WA
ICE CREAM AND SORBET acti] = | WHEAT Actid = | Ha i | w | actid | May| =] may| | wa|w] e vl wa || May |+ NIA MIA MiA
L e e - L e e L - -
CHEESES Actid » whggLrylg‘hgﬂgy‘nm Actid = || May Actid w | Actid w || Actig = | Actiy w | Actid w| May| =] May|~ Miva[ treenuts_almonds A A M
:‘; CHEESES CONT.... Actid = MU A NiA WIEY MIA MNiA MiA A MiA Activel * | hazl/pecan/pist MU A NiA
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@5hield Safety. For further details please call 020 3740 3744 or visit shieldsafety.co.uk. Unouthorised reproduction of this form is strictly forbidden.
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AI I erg en |nf0rmat| on Menu: WATEREDGE LUNCH STARTER Date Updated: [
This table contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select Active or May to indicate the allergen(s) present.
Allergens: "A' - Active Ingredient "M’ - May Contain (from label of ingredient)
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SOUP OF THE DAY At wheat LY A, Actid | MN/A A MIiA May| =| MA MiA NiA A, A, MiA
MUSSELS A, MUA A, May| = | Acti A May|=| MA MiA NiA A, A, At
COURGETTE CANELLOMI A, MUA A, Acki | MNA A MiA May| =] MNA MiA NiA A, A, MiA
DUCK & PORK PATE Act wheat LY MIA Actiy = | Actid =] MNA May| = | MNA MiA May A, A, MiA
GRILLED SCALLOPS MNUA, MIA Actiy = | Actid = | MNA MiA May| = | MNA MiA NiA A, A, At
CHICKEN TERRINE A, MUA A, Acti * | MNA Acti Actid | MN/A MiA NiA A, A, MiA
A, MUA A, i MNiA A MiA NIA, A, MiA NiA A, A, MiA
A, MUA A, i MNiA A MiA NIA, A, MiA NiA A, A, MiA

@5Shield Safety. For further details please call 020 3740 3744 or visit shieldsafety.cowk. Unouthorised reproduction of this form is strictly forbidden.



All ergen Information Menu: WATEREDGE EVENING MENU Date Updated: .

This table contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select Active or May to indicate the allergen(s) present.

Allergens: ‘A’ - Active Ingredient "M’ - May Contain (from label of ingredient)
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CURRY MONKFISH Actid = || wheat A MUIA Actid = || Actid =] MA MiA May|*| MNA May May H almonds/cashews Acti AMH MiA
PORK BELLY Actid = | wheat i A Actiy * ] Actid *|| MNA Actid * | May| =] MNA MiA MiA A A NiA
CATCH OF THE DAY A A A Acti | Actid w| MNA Actid ™| Actiy ™| MNA MiA MiA A, A!\:I"H NiA
TURMERIC CAULIFLOWER Actid = || wheat 1) A, Actid = | N& MIA Actid = || Actid =] NA May May almonds/cashews MIA M i
L e e -
FISH & CHIPS Actid = | WHEAT/BARLEY LY MIA MiA NIA Acti May| = | Actid = | MNA MiA MiA A, AEI"H NiA
:‘: 200G FILLET STEAK A A, A MNiA Actid w| M/A Actid = NA MNIA MiA MiA MUIA A MiA
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- LAME Arti wheat A, A At Actid | MNA Actid ™| Acti MNIA MiA Mis A MIA NiA
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©5hield Safety. For further details please coll 020 3740 3744 or visit shieldsafety.cowk. Unouthorised reproduction of this form is strictly forbidden.




A"ergen |nf°rmation Menu: DESSERT WATEEDGE EVENING Date Updated: 1 /04 / 25

This takble contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select Active or May to indicate the allergen(s) present.

Allergens: "A' - Active Ingredient  'M" - May Contain (from label of ingredient)
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VANILLA PANNA COTTA MIA, May|» | MA May| = | May|=| May|=| May|=| May|~]| May| | May|~ Mivall PECANS A, A MIA

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE Acti] *| wheat Acti = WA May| = || Actid *| Actif =] Actid =] May| =] May|*| May|*| May [*] ALL NUTS M, MIA M

LEMON MERIMNGUE TART Actid v | wheat barley Actind = MNA May| | Actid ™| Actiy = | May| ™| May| ™| MNA A MiA [ A, A, MiA

ICE CREAM AND SORBET Actid | WHEAT Acti »| MA Mg | = | Actid | May|w| May|=]| Ma || Na|w=]| NA || May |+ A& A MiA

L - e - L s e L - -
CHEESES Actid = whgm1wg‘hgﬂgy1nm Actind = | May Acti w | Actid = || Actiy = | Actid = | Actiy ] May| = | May| | Activel = | treenuts almonds A, A, MiA
:': CHEESES CONT ... Acti = A MIA MiA Wi A A MiA MNIA MiA Active| * | hazl/pecan/pist M, A MR
| | L
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©5hield Safety. For further details please call 020 3740 3744 or visit shieldsafety.co.uk. Unouthorised reproduction of this form is strictly forbidden.




A"ergen |nformation Menu: WATER EDGE AFTERNOON DESSERTS/CREAM Tk Date Updated: 01 / 04 / 25

This takble contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select Active or May to indicate the allergen(s) present.

Allergens: "A' - Active Ingredient "M’ - May Contain (from label of ingredient)
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SCONE ﬂ WHEAT May A, i Acti] = | Acti MiA NIA, A, MiA NiA A, A, NiA
JAM & CLOTTED CREAM WA Y MIA i Actiy *| NA NiA WY MIA MiA NiA 1Y MIA MiA
VANILLA PAMNMA COTTA MI& May| = | MA May| = | May|>| May|*] May|*| May| ™| May| | May|*| May [=] ALL NUTS MNUA MIA MiA
CHOCOLATE DELICE Actid = | WHEAT Actid » | MIA May| = | Actid = | Actif | Actid | May| ]| May|«| May|=| May || ALL NUTS M, MIA MIA
L - e - L s e L - -
LEMON MERINGUE TART Actid = WHEAT Actid = MA May| = | Actid = | Actid =] May| =] May| =] MA A MNA |- MNUA, MNIA MNiA
e — — —  —— — — —
5 MACAROOMN May| *| wheat,rye Actid *| May May| | Actid *| Actiy | May|~| May|~| May May Activel | ALL NUTS A MIA MIA
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©5hield Safety. For further details please call 020 3740 3744 or visit shieldsafety.co.wk. Unouthorised reproduction of this form is strictly forbidden.




A"ergen Information Menu:  summer - Breakfast -cold & toast Date Updated: 31 / 03 / 25

This table contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select Active or May to indicate the allergen(s) present.

Allergens: ‘A" - Active Ingredient ‘M’ - May Contain (from label of ingredient)

= [ s Nalal L - [n] m w w b T E oo ZF O m
Food or F36 29%8 ¢ 5§ & = 8§ £ § § @& Figge ¢ e & 5
- —_ w =
Drink Item 8o 8358 = S 32 = a - 2 g2=% = a =
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Malthouse bloomer NiA | * | wheat, barley acti = | M Na|=] wa =] mal=] s =] wa =] s NiA WA A Mia | w ] A
White bloomerl Actid = | wheat rye May| * | M Nia | w ] wra [ e ] riA e na e s el A A WA A TN B Ty
 — s - L s —— — L L
crossiant Actid w | wheat May| = | MN/A Ma | w]| Actid w| Actidw | WA |w] NA May| =] NA May H tree nuts. N/A MA M
fruit plate MIA | Mis | MA MIA WA [ ] A e mea e ma e mia e nia WA mia =] A ] MA |
 — - L - - - L L L S
Granola pot. .. Acti w | oats,mc A Mi& WA Acti w| WA =] WA |+ NA|w] NA A i almond. mc free nuts MA |« | NA | ] MA |-
5 ...Granola pot continued May| = | me rye barey.wheat | =] ma MIA WA [ w ] miA | nia MIA MiA NiA WA A NiA MiA
. e — S L S
o — — — —
o
O pain au chocolat Actid =+ | wheat Actid = | NA A Actid = | Actid = | WA A MiA NiA May mc,cashews,almond: WA NiA Mis
w1
E — - L -
& — — —
LL
ﬂ Mia |- N T MiA A Actid = NiA MNA A A A MNiA MiA A

©Shield Safety. For further details please call 020 3740 3744 or visit shieldsafety.co.uk. Unauthorised reproduction of this form is strictly forbidden.




Allergen Information Meny:  summer-breakfas cerea Date Updated: 16/ 07 / 24

This table contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select Active or May to indicate the allergen(s) present.

Allergens: ‘A’ - Active Ingredient 'M’ - May Contain (from label of ingredient)

Food or 258 29¢% g £ @ £ §& ¢ = g ¢ 2EZ8¢ 2 s Z 3
- (1" = (1] - ] 5 =
Drink Item 230 8gF8 a 5 3 = g 3 2 g2=¢ *© 2 =
0,3 " 50 5 a - @ 0 @2 g % o
287 & 7 § @@ 3
m B o - =,
8 = - ol
comflakes Activ ~ | barley WA «| MA - MA ~| MNA ~| NA ~| NA -] NA ~| NA ~| MA ~| MNA - MfA = | MA «| MA -
crunchy nut Activ ~ | barley wa -| wa | wa < wa | A - A -] wA <] wA <[ Aciv -| wA - A -| A | A -
weetabix Activ - | barley MA | MA - WA ~| WA ~| NA ~| NIA -] NA ~| NA ~| MNIA ~| MA - MfA = | MA ~| MA -
alpen Activ ~ | oatsiwheat WA ~| A -| wA - Actv | A ~| wA -] wa | WA ~| wA -| Acive -| treenuts WA -| wA | A -
MfA - MiA | WA -| WA ~| WA ~| NA ~| NIA ~| NA ~| NA ~| NA ~| NA - MfA = | MIA - | MiA -
5 Mfa - MiA | MA -~ MA ~| MNA ~| NA ~| NA ~| NA ~| NA ~| MA ~| MA - MfA = | MA - | MA -
" — _— _— — _— _— — — _— - — — _— _—
(321
o)
o MfA - MiA | WA -| WA ~| WA ~| NA ~| NIA ~| NA ~| NA ~| NA ~| NA - MfA = | MA - | MA -
=
2
g MfA - MiA | WA -| WA ~| WA ~| NA ~| NIA ~| NA ~| NA ~| NA ~| NA - MfA = | MIA - | MiA -

©5hleld Safety. For further details please call 020 3740 3744 or visit shieldsafety.co.uk. Unauthorised reproduction of this form is strictly forbidden.




A"ergen Information e e e Date Updated: 16 / 07 / 24

This table contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select Active or May to indicate the allergen(s) present.

Allergens: ‘A’ - Active Ingredient ‘M’ - May Contain (from label of ingredient)

Food or 253 29¢ g £ o = g g = & 2 EF LR g o =
2 oo = ] ~ G@ = =
Drink Item 2390 @8gF8 e = 2 = 8 : 2 gz2=2 © & c
- § 4 B8 @ o622 2 i
g1o- 2 e g o b a
o o - 3
- — o
vegetable sausage (25213) Activ ~ | wheat MiA -| MNA -| Activ -| MA -| WA -| MA -| WA | WA -] WA | M - MA - | MNA - | MA -
ﬁ]-na[_‘,h MNA - MiA -| MN/A ~-| WA -| MNA -] WA ~-| NA ~| WA -| NA -] NA -| NA - MNIA - NIA - NA -
M.P.W Hash brown May ~ MiA -~| M/A ~| MA -| MNA -~ MNA ~| WA ~| WA -] NA -] NA -| NA - MIA =~ MA ~| MNA -
tomato & mushroom MNiA - MiA = MNIA ~| MNA -~ NA ~| NA ~| NA ~| NA -] NA ~| NA ~| NA - MNA ~| MA ~| NA ~
bake beans MNA - MiA -| M/A ~-| MA -| MNA ~| NA ~-| NA ~| NA -| NA -] NA -| NA - MA - NA - MNA -
< poached eqqg MiA v MiA +| NA | MA -| WA +| Activ v | Activ ~| MA -| WA -| WA -| MA - WA -| WA - | NIA -
' _— - - - - - - - _— - - - _— -
o)
o
(S scrambled egg MNIA ~ MiA ~| MA ~| MA ~| Activ ~| Activ ~| WA ~| MA ~| NA ~| NA ~| NA ~ MA ~| MA ~| MIA -
v
b
m MNiA - MiA = MNIA ~| MNA -~ NA ~| NA ~| NA ~| NA -] NA ~| NA ~| NA - MNiA =~ NIA ~| NA -

@Shleld Safety. For further details please call 020 3740 3744 or visit shleldsafety.co.uk. Unauthorised reproduction of this form is strictly forbidden.




A"ergen Information Menu: summer breakfast greenbank grill Date Updated: 16 / 07 / 24

This table contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select Active or May to indicate the allergen(s) present.

Allergens: ‘A’ - Active Ingredient ‘M’ - May Contain (from label of ingredient)

Food or 256 288 =101 1o 1=11:1 Figge £ s 7 3
Drink Item 8280838 a 5 3 - = = - 2 g 2Re @ % =
® &S o= = o % = e & 23 = o
wowm 5 = a i w b 2 g x o
8 O - a w g o o]
£ 2 - 2
back bacon May -| wheat WA -~ | MNA ~| MA -| MA ~| NFA ~| MA ~| M ~| NA ~| MA ~| NA - MN& - | MA «| NA -
etherington sausage Activ - | wheat A ~| MA -| WA -| WA | NA - NA -] NA -] WA -] WA -| WA - NA - MA - MA -
M.W.P Hash browns May ~| wheat MNA ~| MNA ~| NA ~| MNA ~| NA ~| NA ~| WA ~| MNA ~| NA ~| NA -~ NA ~| MA ~| NA ~
grilled tomato & mushrooms NA NA ~| NA -| NA | WA | MA -| WA -] NA | NA -] WA -| WA - NA - MA - MIA -
baked beans (q]honﬂl Nl - MNA ~| MNA ~| NA ~| MNA ~| NA ~| NA ~| WA ~| MNA ~| NA ~| NA -~ NA ~| MA ~| NA ~
g scambled Nl - MNA ~| MMA ~| NA ~| Acliv ~| Activ ~| NA ~| WA ~| MNA ~| NA ~| NA -~ NA ~| MA ~| NA ~
> eqgs
! - - - - _— _— - - - _— _— - - -
o
o
(@) poachedegg MNiA - MNA ~| MA ~| MNA ~| MA ~| Activ ~| Activ ~| MA ~| MA ~| MA ~| NA -~ M ~| MA | NA -
wl
£
a fl'ledegg MNiA - NA ~| MA ~| MNA ~| MA ~| Activ ~| NA ~| WA ~| MA ~| MA ~| NA -~ NA ~| WA -| NA -

@shleld Safety. For further details please coll 020 3740 3744 or visit shleldsafety.co.uk. Unauthorised reproduction of this form is strictly forbidden.




A"ergen Information Menu: summer breakfast hot dishes Date Updated: 16 / 07 / 24

This table contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select Active or May to indicate the allergen(s) present.

Allergens: 'A' - Active Ingredient ‘M’ - May Contain (from label of ingredient)

Food or TEL 200 g £ o = & & = @ 2 R g T =
m - =4 = - =] — = [T%] — C w m = =1 = o
q o ® ~ 2 o — o ~ o ] o g 3 N ® =
Drink ltem ggcargga_ “ = 2 =3 g 5 2 sag=5 1 &
p w5 E.m H o Al w w A g F_:'_ 8 Q
g O - - o g8 gh o
es g - 3
egg royal Activ ~ | wheatbarey Activ ~ | MA - | MIA -] Activ ~| Activ v| Activ - | MA ~| Activ v| MA ~| NA - MA | MA | NA -
egg florentine Activ ~ | wheat/barley Activ ~| NA ~| MA ~-| Activ ~| Activ ~| Activ ~| MA ~| Activ ~| MA ~| MA - MiA | MIA | NA v
egg benedict Activ ~ | wheatbarey Activ ~| MA ~| MIA ~| Activ ~| Activ ~| Activ ~| MA ~| Activ ~| MA ~| MA -~ MA - | MA -| N -
scrambled eggs on toast Activ ~ | wheat,rye, barley Activ ~| MA ~| MIA ~| Activ ~| Activ ~| MIA ~| MWA ~| MA ~| MA ~| NA -~ MA - | MA -| N -
scrambled egg NA - MA | MIA v| MMA -| Activ v| Activ v| NA -| NA | MA -| NA -| NA - MA - | MA | NIA -
g poached eqg NA - MA -| MIA | MA | N/A - Activ v| Activ -| MA ~| MA -| NA -| MA - MA - | MA | NIA -
I - _— _— - - - _— - - _— _— _— - -
o
)
(@) bacon sandwich Activ | wheat.rye, barley Activ ~| MA ~| MNA ~| MA ~| MA ~| MA ~| WA -| MA ~| NA ~| NA - MIA ~| MA -] NA -
W
bk
m muffin stack Activ ~ | wheatbarey Activ ~| MA ~| MIA ~| Activ ~| NA ~| MIA ~| NA ~| Activ ~| MA ~| MA - MA - | MA -| N -

@Shield Safety. For further details please call 020 3740 3744 or visit shleldsafety.co.uk. Unauthorised reproduction of this form is strictly forbidden.




A"ergen Information Menu: room service sandwiches/ desserts Date Updated: 16 / 07 / 24

This table contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select Active or May to indicate the allergen(s) present.

Allergens: ‘A’ - Active Ingredient ‘M’ - May Contain (from label of ingredient)

S EO OON w = 0 = m w = 7] . SSocITo = 8] o =
I ¥3a 299 g 5 & £ € § § & &8 FogRe & e B 5
Drink ltem 8 2T 88 = a = = = o o z g2oo % o =
o r gz = o 3 c o 5 = o B
W ad S A T a D 4 w i 2 ¢ ] N
587 g - g§ & g v
7 o @ o o =
et — w
coronation chicken sandwich Activ - | wheat/rye/barley Activ ~| MMA - | NA -| NA -| Activ ~| Activ ~| Activ -| MNA -| NA -| NA - MiA -| MIA -] NiA -
mature cheddar sandwich Activ - | wheat/rye/barley Activ | MMA - | NA -| Activ v | MA -| Activ -| MA | MA -| NA -| NA - MA -| MIA -] MiA -
smoked salmon sandwich Activ - | wheat/rye/barley Activ - | MNA ~| MA ~| Activ ~| MA -| Activ -| MA -| MA -| NA | NA - WA | Activ - | M -
gammon ham sandwich Activ = | wheat/rye/barley Activ =| M/ ~| MA ~| MA ~| Acliv ~| Activ ~| Activ ~| MA ~| NA ~| NA ~ MiA ~| MIA | MiA
tiramisu Activ ~| wheat Activ v| M/A ~| WA v| Activ v | Aciv v| MIA ~| MA ~| MA ~v| MA v| May ~ MEA - | BEA v | NA v
5 banoffee Activ - | Wheat Activ »| MM ~| May -| Activ ~| Activ ~| May ~-| Activ -| May ~| May -| May - MA -] MIA -] MA -
I - - _— _— _— - - - _— _— - - - _—
o
)
O vanilla panna cotta, strawberries NWA - May -~| Mi&a ~| May ~| May ~| May -~| May ~| May ~| May ~| May ~| Active ~| hazelnuts MIA ~| MA ~| N~
s L ) W) W) =) &) W) &) &) & ® ) =) =
bl
e cheese board Activ - | wheat/iye/lbarleyime May ~-| MiA ~| Activ ~| Activ ~| Activ ~| Activ ~| Activ ~| May ~| May ~| Active - WA -| A -| MA -
- — | | | — — - | | — — - |

@Shield Safety. For further details please call 020 3740 3744 or visit shleldsafety.co.uk. Unauthorised reproduction of this form is strictly forbidden.
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Allergen Information Menu:  summer - room senvce - Main courses Date Updated: 16/ 07 / 24
This table contains the food and drink items we sell that contain allergens; please select Active or May to indicate the allergen(s) present.
Allergens: ‘A’ - Active Ingredient "M’ - May Contain (from label of ingredient)
SE® OOO 7 = 0 = m 7 = 7 o SsocTo =z 0 o =
SIInan zze £98 g s & £ &€ § § 8 &8 zogfRe & £ =l s
Drink Item 2agBgEs ° 5 3 = 3§ 3 2z 8225 ° g =
w . g = E:’ a G & w2 c I A
g§g8° =2 - g8 @ 8 o
2% 8 - 7
pork belly Activ ~ MiA& ~| MIA - | Activ v | Activ ~| MA - | Activ | MA ~| WA | WA | WA - WA ~| MA -| NA -
oven baked hake May -| wheat Mi& ~| MIA -| Activ ~| Activ ~| MIA -| Activ ~| Actv ~| WA -| May -| May ~| almondicashew WA | Activ ~| MA ~
fish & chips Activ ~ | wheat/barley MA | MM -| MIA - | Activ - | Activ v | Activ ~| Activ ~| MA ~-| MA -| NA - MA - | Activ | NA -
beef burger Activ - | wheat Activ | M/A ~| MA | Activ ~| Activ v | Activ ~| Activ~| MA -| MA ~| May ~| treenuts MA ~| MA ~| MA ~
wild mushroom risotto NIA - MA ~| MNFA | Activ v| Activ ~| M/ ~| Activ ~| May -~| MIA ~| NA | MNA - NA | MA ~| MIA -
fillet steak Activ - | barley MiA ~| MIA -| May ~| Activ ~| Activ ~| Activ v | Activ~| MA ~| WA -| WA - MA ~| MA v| MA -
vegan beyond burger Activ - | wheat Activ ~| MIA ~| MA | May ~| WA ~| Acliv ~| Activ ~| MA ~-| NMA ~| May ~| treenuis MA | MIA ~| MNA -
NiA - MA - | MIA | WA -] WA <] A | WA -] NA - WA -] WA -] WA - WA ~| MA -| NA -

@Shleld Safety. For further details please call 020 3740 3744 or visit shleldsafety.co.uk. Unauthorised repreduction of this form is strictly forbidden.



